
Stand: 10.07.2017 / 09:58:16

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren [381728006] 05.07.2017 - 09.07.2017

1/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Drei H Kunststoffe GmbH, Erkelenz

1. Hanna Doornbos (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) Zolano1,125 7.20P

2. Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Starboy1,124 7.00P

3. Stina Weßling (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Devils Diva1,139 6.80P

4. Francisca Drees (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Captain Jack1,141 6.60P

4. Demi Buurman (RUFV Haren-Ems) Sunny Boy1,194 6.60P

1/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Drei H Kunststoffe GmbH, Erkelenz

1. Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Zorro1,123 7.50P

2. Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Sjors1,218 7.30P

3. Lennard Klene (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Jack 31635 7.10P

4. Anna Schröer (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Boy1,219 6.90P

5. Julia Egbers (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Pünktchen1,154 6.60

2 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)

Ems-FVK Profile GmbH, Lathen

1. Finja Mayleen Neubauer (RV Helleforth e.V.) Lundberg 2796 7.40P

2. Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Urmel 751,213 7.30P

3. Lena Dröge (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Amica1,212 7.20P

4. Anna Schröer (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Boy1,219 7.10P

5. Kerstin Janning (RV Recke e.V.) Bandit 44457 7.00P

5. Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Valentino1,122 7.00P

7. Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Lou 94767 6.90P

8. Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Lucky Love 8781 6.80P

8. Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems) Choco Prinzessin1,210 6.80P

10. Mareike Book (RUFV Haren-Ems) Sir Loverboy1,011 6.70P

10. Christine Schumacher (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Maja M1,152 6.70P

10. Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Sjors1,218 6.70P

13. Carolin Sorge (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Fin de Semana524 6.60

14. Lennard Klene (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Jack 31635 6.50

15. Juliane Menke (RUFV Haren-Ems) Luigi 257793 6.40

15. Ann-Kristin Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Adiago 51,138 6.40

17. Leonie Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Janton Zinnia1,141 6.20

18. Hanna Doornbos (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) Zolano1,125 6.10

19. Jasmin Collmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Tunja's Demie1,128 6.00

3 Dressur-WB (E 3)

Kunststoffe Jansen GmbH, Köln

1. Sophia Reinel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Dhiray1,156 7.80P

2. Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Urmel 751,213 7.70P

3. Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Devils Diva1,139 7.60P

4. Kerstin Janning (RV Recke e.V.) Bandit 44457 7.50P

5. Finja Mayleen Neubauer (RV Helleforth e.V.) Singelwoud's Heone1,008 7.40P

6. Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Lou 94767 7.30P

6. Finja Mayleen Neubauer (RV Helleforth e.V.) Lundberg 2796 7.30P

8. Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Captain Jack1,141 7.20P

9. Jolina Hornhues (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Little bit late728 7.10P

9. Julia Hartl (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Weyli1,105 7.10P

11. Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bodine 290 7.00P

12. Lea-Marie Nolte (Reit-Club Senne e.V.) Caley Coco115 6.90

12. Sophie Beigel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Kanto 4648 6.90

12. Yola Takman (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Sir Avalon1,165 6.90

15. Leonie Esders (RUFV Haren-Ems) Maximus1,135 6.80

15. Elisa Pöttker (RUFV Haren-Ems) Dalomina1,195 6.80

17. Hanna Lüssing (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Alposa's Mister Murphy21 6.70

17. Alina Kohne (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Coutreau402 6.70

17. Mareike Book (RUFV Haren-Ems) Sir Loverboy1,011 6.70

20. Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Lucky Love 8781 6.60

20. Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Valentino1,122 6.60

20. Jasmin Collmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Tunja's Demie1,128 6.60

20. Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems) Lilly Marllen1,216 6.60

24. Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems) Morning Star 37835 6.50

25. Kaylee Buurman (RUFV Haren-Ems) Buitenstee's Shiny98 6.40

25. Miriam Brink (RUFV Haren-Ems) Norway VDL859 6.40

25. Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) El Paso 1981,148 6.40

28. Miriam Draxl (RUFV Haren-Ems) Dancing Queen 158428 6.00
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28. Christine Schumacher (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Maja M1,152 6.00

30. Maya Franik (Reit-Club Senne e.V.) Chocolate Girl 2278 5.90

30. Carolin Sorge (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Fin de Semana524 5.90

32. Juliane Menke (RUFV Haren-Ems) Luigi 257793 5.70

4 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

1. Lea-Marie Nolte (Reit-Club Senne e.V.) Caley Coco115 8.30P

2. Nora Muke (RUFV Osterbrock) Arimara39 8.20P

3. Jolina Hornhues (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Little bit late728 8.10P

4. Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Leporello 341,133 8.00P

5. Inken Düpree (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Llaun Serenade740 7.80P

6. Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems) Morning Star 37835 7.70P

7. Sandra Schulz (ZRFV Legden e.V.) Balou 60652 7.60P

8. Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Conveni's Chapeau1,132 7.50P

8. Felix Roling (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Think Twice 101,182 7.50P

10. Dominika Jarczewska (PSG Lähden e.V.) Balouna 254 7.40P

11. Alina Kohne (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Coutreau402 7.30P

12. Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Close to me 3320 7.20P

13. Jolina Hornhues (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Gina 1719575 7.10

13. Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Merlin 1474815 7.10

15. Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Selina 64997 7.00

15. Sophia Schlütke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Amica1,212 7.00

17. Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Rubino 661,177 6.90

17. Julia Wichtrup (RUFV Haren-Ems) Isabeau1,211 6.90

19. Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Levanda702 6.80

19. Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Milka 53818 6.80

21. Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Alposas Nevada22 6.70

21. Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Diabolo Junior1,140 6.70

23. Celina Willms (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Ilona 122622 6.60

24. Lisann Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Batida de Coco 2863 6.50

24. Kaylee Buurman (RUFV Haren-Ems) Sir Loverboy1,011 6.50

26. Miriam Brink (RUFV Haren-Ems) Norway VDL859 6.40

27. Carola Ostendörp (RuFV Rheiderland) Amazing's Pride S27 6.30

28. Michaela Lehniger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Bentley's Bomber73 6.20

29. Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Alposa's Mister Murphy21 5.90

30. Maren Bödeker (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.) Thimon 21,065 5.70

30. Lisa Helmers (RUFV Leer e.V.) Colauti1,135 5.70

32. Lisa Bowe (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Niger1,153 5.10

5 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ)

Küche Und Mehr GmbH, Meppen

1. Finja Mayleen Neubauer (RV Helleforth e.V.) Singelwoud's Heone1,008 7.80P

2. Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Starboy1,124 7.60P

3. Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock) Mephisto 3801,159 7.50P

4. Anna Riegeler (RFV Nieder-Wöllstadt e.V.) Gigolo 417573 7.20P

5. Demi Buurman (RUFV Haren-Ems) Sunny Boy1,194 7.10P

6. Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Lady1,135 6.90P

7. Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Valentino1,122 6.40P

8. Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems) Choco Prinzessin1,210 5.00P

6 Standard-Spring-WB

Industriemontagen R. Wambach

1. Lisann Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Batida de Coco 2863 0.00 / 43.49P

2. Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Conveni's Chapeau1,132 0.00 / 47.08P

3. Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Milka 53818 0.00 / 48.69P

4. Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Close to me 3320 0.00 / 49.08P

5. Dominika Jarczewska (PSG Lähden e.V.) Balouna 254 0.00 / 49.61P

6. Jolina Hornhues (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Gina 1719575 0.00 / 49.73P

7. Nora Muke (RUFV Osterbrock) Arimara39 0.00 / 50.35P

8. Sophia Schlütke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Amica1,212 0.00 / 50.94P

9. Michelle Werner (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Cosima 284393 0.00 / 50.97P

10. Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Levanda702 0.00 / 53.66P

11. Sandra Schulz (ZRFV Legden e.V.) Balou 60652 0.00 / 54.26P

12. Lisa Helmers (RUFV Leer e.V.) Colauti1,135 0.00 / 54.72P

13. Kaylee Buurman (RUFV Haren-Ems) Sir Loverboy1,011 0.00 / 54.95

14. Jolina Hornhues (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Little bit late728 0.00 / 55.31

15. Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Rubino 661,177 0.00 / 56.05

16. Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Merlin 1474815 0.00 / 56.60

17. Carola Ostendörp (RuFV Rheiderland) Amazing's Pride S27 0.00 / 58.30

18. Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Alposa's Mister Murphy21 0.00 / 60.43
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19. Jonas Koop (RUFV Haren-Ems) Elrite W1,196 0.00 / 64.29

20. Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Selina 64997 0.25 / 66.12

21. Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Leporello 341,133 4.00 / 48.52

22. Inken Düpree (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Llaun Serenade740 4.00 / 50.16

23. Lea-Marie Nolte (Reit-Club Senne e.V.) Caley Coco115 4.00 / 53.90

24. Miriam Brink (RUFV Haren-Ems) Norway VDL859 4.00 / 57.80

25. Petra Jürrens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Sasuke992 4.00 / 59.10

26. Juliane Menke (RUFV Haren-Ems) Luigi 257793 4.00 / 60.65

27. Lena Hacker (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Sam Sin Little Dancer980 4.00 / 62.69

28. Julia Wichtrup (RUFV Haren-Ems) Isabeau1,211 4.00 / 65.18

29. Maren Bödeker (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.) Thimon 21,065 4.50 / 67.24

30. Svenja Kasimir (RFV Velbert) Charly Go 2240 7.50 / 79.88

31. Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Diabolo Junior1,140 14.50 / 75.61

32. Lisa Bowe (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Niger1,153 21.00 / 85.44

33. Frederike Schmidt (RUFV Wietmarschen) Piet1,127 26.50 / 107.88

7 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Simon Bedachungshandel, Kerpen

Ehrenpreis Zumbaschule Lieset Buurmann, Neusustrum

1. Anna-Kristina Lübbers (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) Mikesch 17816 8.30P

2. Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Copa Cabana 19364 8.20P

3. Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bentley 6872 8.10P

4. Anna-Kristina Lübbers (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) Crystal Dance416 7.80P

5. Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caritina B164 7.60P

5. Elsa Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Laviva L688 7.60P

7. Natalie Strack (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lacarthargo669 7.50P

8. Nora Muke (RUFV Osterbrock) Arimara39 7.40P

8. Sophie Beigel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Kanto 4648 7.40P

10. Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Safire975 7.30P

11. Celina Breuer (RFV Sögel e.V.) Anny 4132 7.20P

11. Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Betty Bariton77 7.20P

13. Tessa Zoe Hempel (RV Helleforth e.V.) Golden Night-Star V578 7.10

13. Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Hugo Brillant617 7.10

15. Nicole Baron (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lascarado684 7.00

15. Tanja Surmann-Brüggemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Woitila 21,114 7.00

17. Nicole Kommer (RV Byfang Essen 1953 e.V.) Campino 522133 6.90

18. Kathrin Wilming (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Hennessy 115607 6.80

19. Michaela Lehniger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Bentley's Bomber73 6.70

19. Alexandra Schneider (RUFV Woeschenland) Flo`s Love541 6.70

19. Sandra Mählenhoff (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Rudi Ratlos 5971 6.70

22. Hanna Lüssing (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Alposa's Mister Murphy21 6.40

23. Yvonne Pecher (RZFV Ennigerloh-Neubeckum e. V.) Davina 172436 6.30

23. Alexandra Schneider (RUFV Woeschenland) Fiomena M525 6.30

25. Julia Hartl (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Weyli1,105 6.20

25. Yola Takman (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Sir Avalon1,165 6.20

27. Miriam Draxl (RUFV Haren-Ems) Dancing Queen 158428 6.00

27. Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Vienieta1,097 6.00

29. Dörte Beuermann (RV Scharmbeckstotel) Shilano 21,005 5.90

30. Fenja Dienesch (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Dei lüttke Deern442 5.80

30. Celina Breuer (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ludger O786 5.80

32. Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Fantastic Walisa509 5.60

32. Lynne Kugland (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Mimiteh 2819 5.60

32. Marie Kötting (RUFV Wietmarschen) It's Barclay1,172 5.60

35. Jonas Koop (RUFV Haren-Ems) Gigolo 597574 5.40

36. Friederike Voß (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Evana 3502 5.00

8/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bentley 6872 7.60P

2. Anja Rittner (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Del'Rose444 7.40P

3. Natalie Strack (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lacarthargo669 7.10P

3. Nicole Baron (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lascarado684 7.10P

5. Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Hugo Brillant617 6.90P

5. Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Safire975 6.90P

7. Alexander Isaak (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.) Chuck 41284 6.80

7. Sarah Bronn (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Magic Whisper809 6.80

7. Michaela Lehniger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Sambina La Bonita982 6.80

10. Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bodine 290 6.70

10. Rainer Loth (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Freddy 297546 6.70

12. Annicka Laudenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Dorian Grey 43473 6.60

12. Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock) Vanita 31,092 6.60

14. Hanna Lüssing (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Alposa's Mister Murphy21 6.50
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14. Sandra Mählenhoff (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Rudi Ratlos 5971 6.50

14. Viviane Cremer (ZRFV Auf der Gethe e.V.) Spirit 1701,034 6.50

17. Annicka Laudenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Cape Town 19150 6.40

17. Jasmin Tomke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Fun Suprice553 6.40

19. Johann Haas (RFV Nienberge e.V.) Coronation 81,136 6.00

20. Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock) Donna 816468 5.60

21. Anika Holtvlüwer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Prinz Contoni892 5.50

22. Lynne Kugland (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Mimiteh 2819 4.30

8/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Marieke Reinders (RUFV Leer e.V.) Nea's Geniale848 7.50P

2. Nicole Kommer (RV Byfang Essen 1953 e.V.) Campino 522133 7.30P

2. Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Copa Cabana 19364 7.30P

4. Lea Grote (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Don Denver As466 7.00P

4. Franziska Barghorn (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Rowan B968 7.00P

9 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Autohaus Tieck GmbH, Twist

1. Heike Schmieder (LRV Mülheim) Davino 24437 7.70P

2. Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Copa Cabana 19364 7.40P

3. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen) Wyona 531,116 7.30P

4. Heike Schmieder (LRV Mülheim) Rocklady V961 7.20P

5. Catarina Isaak-Noel (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.) Flirticious535 7.10P

6. Nantje Grieser (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Bugatti vom Immenhof97 6.90P

7. Eva Schaaf (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Amaro 6124 6.80P

7. Anna Marie Krüssel (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caravaggio 8158 6.80P

7. Mara Büüsker (RUFV Leer e.V.) Rowan B968 6.80P

10. Imke Temme (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Little Foot 77731 6.70P

10. Maike Beuermann (RV Scharmbeckstotel) Solution 41,024 6.70P

12. Stefanie Kuper (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Anatoll 1131 6.60

12. Marieke Reinders (RUFV Leer e.V.) Nea's Geniale848 6.60

14. Anja Rittner (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Del'Rose444 6.50

15. Anna Marie Krüssel (RUFV Haren-Ems) Halle Berry 2594 6.40

16. Michaela Lehniger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Sambina La Bonita982 6.30

17. Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Prinsenhof's Dino891 6.20

18. Jana Schröder (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Alice R14 6.10

19. Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Safire975 6.00

20. Elke von Aswegen (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Wyatt Earp VA1,151 5.90

21. Sandra Mählenhoff (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Rudi Ratlos 5971 5.70

21. Marie Kötting (RUFV Wietmarschen) Scarlett 6501,188 5.70

23. Jasmin Tomke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Fun Suprice553 5.60

24. Natalie Strack (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lacarthargo669 5.20

25. Doris Lienkamp (RFV Ochtrup e.V.) Fernando 691516 4.90

26. Annicka Laudenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Cape Town 19150 4.80

26. Viviane Cremer (ZRFV Auf der Gethe e.V.) Spirit 1701,034 4.80

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Kuzka GmbH & Co.KG, Meppen

1. Stella Charlott Roth (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Hamilton 37595 7.70P

2. Heike Schmieder (LRV Mülheim) Davino 24437 7.20P

3. Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Laurel T686 7.10P

4. Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Prinsenhof's Dino891 7.00P

5. Heike Schmieder (LRV Mülheim) Rocklady V961 6.90P

6. Stefanie Kuper (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Anatoll 1131 6.80P

7. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen) Wyona 531,116 6.70

8. Anna Marie Krüssel (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caravaggio 8158 6.60

9. Maike Beuermann (RV Scharmbeckstotel) Solution 41,024 6.50

10. Elke von Aswegen (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Wyatt Earp VA1,151 6.40

11. Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lucien 7778 6.30

12. Mara Büüsker (RUFV Leer e.V.) Rowan B968 5.70

13. Imke Temme (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Little Foot 77731 5.50

14. Lena Janssen (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Don Chico 5464 4.90

15. Maria Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Ravallo 28952 4.80

16. Catarina Isaak-Noel (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.) Flirticious535 4.00

11/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Fortwengel gmbH, Dörpen

1. Kira Rolfes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Rodizio 5964 8.00P
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2. Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.) Santiano 37987 7.80P

3. Laura Muke (RUFV Osterbrock) Cassandra 324194 7.70P

4. Luisa Rüter (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Clemenza310 7.60P

4. Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Vienieta1,097 7.60P

6. Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Blümchen 12386 7.50P

7. Nora Muke (RUFV Osterbrock) Arimara39 7.40P

7. Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Farina 999510 7.40P

9. Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Betty Bariton77 7.30P

9. Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Vicky 1281,095 7.30P

11. Anna-Marie Peters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Bubble Gum 1695 7.20

12. Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Alposas Nevada22 7.00

12. Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Lugia 2790 7.00

14. Tessa Zoe Hempel (RV Helleforth e.V.) Golden Night-Star V578 6.90

15. Nina Cirksena (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Kantje's Dido647 6.80

15. Lina-Sophie Bruns (RFV Sögel e.V.) Precious 3889 6.80

15. Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Rubino 661,177 6.80

18. Stina Bornhorst (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Stakko's Son1,045 6.70

19. Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Roseanne G967 6.60

20. Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.) California Sunrise 21,169 6.50

21. Alina Kohne (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Coutreau402 6.30

22. Jolina Hornhues (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Gina 1719575 6.20

23. Jolina Hornhues (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Little bit late728 6.00

24. Alexandra Lühn (RUFV Wietmarschen) Lona 911,198 5.80

25. Maike Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Piquet G886 5.60

26. Frederike Schmidt (RUFV Wietmarschen) Innocent 8628 5.50

11/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Baustoffe u. Recycling Einhaus, Geeste-Dalum

1. Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caritina B164 8.40P

2. Isabell Fischer (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caderas M106 8.20P

3. Sandra Godenschwager (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Condios 14352 8.00P

4. Mona Seggebruch (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Quintino D938 7.80P

5. Chantal Leising (RFV Velbert) Colena335 7.60P

6. Katharina Göcking (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cadillac 51107 7.50P

7. Sarah Rebecca Linnig (RV Ganderkesee) For Kids Lady543 7.40P

7. Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ulyxes1,074 7.40P

9. Mona Seggebruch (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Easy like a Champ482 7.30

9. Laura Geurkink (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Pacman 12865 7.30

11. Santje Nuken (PF Logaerfeld e.V.) Fabalou 13504 7.20

11. Sarah Bronn (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Magic Whisper809 7.20

13. Sarah Rebecca Linnig (RV Ganderkesee) Charlotte 150239 7.10

14. Svenja Kasimir (RFV Velbert) Charly Go 2240 7.00

14. Nora Möller (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Mileen817 7.00

16. Celina Willms (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Ilona 122622 6.80

17. Lena Hacker (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Sam Sin Little Dancer980 6.60

18. Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen) Joey Jumper 2640 6.30

18. Jessica Quaing (RUFV Wietmarschen) Lyn 2801 6.30

20. Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Okitoki864 6.20

21. Lena Brinkmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Cita 47298 0.00

11/3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Ostfriesische Volksbank eG, Haren

1. Julia Dippel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cushy-Jolie425 8.20P

2. Kerstin Knipper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Raul 6951 8.00P

3. Simone Owczarek (RUFV Osterbrock) Campus 33134 7.90P

4. Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Shaiquiri1,000 7.80P

5. Dominique Stolte (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Culcha Candela B1,167 7.70P

6. Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lingua 2720 7.60P

7. Balazs Kaizinger (RUFV Wietmarschen) Centopia SJ216 7.50P

8. Katrin Werner (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Feldlerche 10515 7.40P

9. Sandra Schulz (ZRFV Legden e.V.) Balou 60652 7.30

10. Sabine Haas (RFV Nienberge e.V.) Lesley 591,137 7.00

11. Elke de Riese (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Son Noir1,026 6.90

12. Johann Haas (RFV Nienberge e.V.) Coronation 81,136 6.80

13. Michaela Lehniger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Nicoss 2853 6.70

13. Helmut Jasken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Que Belle 6905 6.70

15. Anna Berentzen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Grace Argentina 3580 6.50

16. Volker Bannach (RFV Esterwegen) Lord Peri755 6.10

17. Andreas Riepl (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.) Lufino788 5.50

18. Winfried Hamann (ZRFV Legden e.V.) Chico 869266 4.30

19. Kathrin Wilming (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Honey 93614 0.00
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Stand: 10.07.2017 / 09:58:16

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren [381728006] 05.07.2017 - 09.07.2017

19. Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) Simba 1321,007 0.00

12/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

CNC Technik Gerdes GmbH, Haren-Emmeln

1. Kira Rolfes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Rodizio 5964 0.00 / 55.70P

2. Edgar Hornhues (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) Lord Eddi 2749 0.00 / 58.22P

3. Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte) Special Girl1,031 0.00 / 58.54P

4. Sabrina Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.) Chelsea 154251 0.00 / 60.24P

5. Anna Hamers (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Clipper 3319 0.00 / 62.37P

6. Anja Nowak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Cordiana 3370 0.00 / 67.68P

7. Gina Schütte (RUFV Wietmarschen) Bob 3387 4.00 / 50.97P

8. Santje Nuken (PF Logaerfeld e.V.) Fabalou 13504 4.00 / 55.46P

9. Andreas Riepl (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.) Lufino788 4.00 / 55.66

10. Balazs Kaizinger (RUFV Wietmarschen) Centopia SJ216 4.00 / 56.33

11. Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Collattro338 4.00 / 58.52

12. Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems) It's Lady Yvonne Z630 8.00 / 54.80

13. Lisa-Sophie Schüritz (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Belle Jolie 269 8.00 / 63.93

14. Jesca-Rajana Bolte (Reit-Club Senne e.V.) Amazing Dancer 226 8.00 / 65.02

15. Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Okitoki864 8.25 / 85.41

16. Katrin Werner (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Feldlerche 10515 9.25 / 73.34

17. Stefanie Kohnen (RUFV Haren-Ems) Geraldina 2568 10.75 / 79.22

18. Johann Haas (RFV Nienberge e.V.) Coronation 81,136 11.50 / 82.85

19. Luise Schneckenberger (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Lu la Belle777 18.00 / 92.39

20. Anna Berentzen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Grace Argentina 3580 22.25 / 77.20

21. Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger) La petite Rouge662 23.25 / 97.06

22. Gina Schütte (RUFV Wietmarschen) Ally 2220 44.00 / 84.23

12/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

LG Industriebauservice GmbH, Emsbüren

1. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Louis 236772 0.00 / 51.31P

2. Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Farina 999510 0.00 / 51.33P

3. Ellen Wedel (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Estrella 96501 0.00 / 52.42P

4. Lena Ottink (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Cornado's Little Princess376 0.00 / 52.71P

5. Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Cup Cake 2419 0.00 / 54.17P

6. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Carving's Girl184 0.00 / 54.62P

7. Anna-Marie Peters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Bubble Gum 1695 0.00 / 55.94P

8. Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Stacenta1,041 0.00 / 58.84P

9. Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bodine 290 0.00 / 63.35P

10. Luzie Spieker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lorio S758 0.00 / 64.31P

11. Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caritina B164 0.00 / 64.98P

12. Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lingua 2720 0.00 / 68.83

13. Dominique Stolte (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Culcha Candela B1,167 4.00 / 51.74

14. Lina-Sophie Bruns (RFV Sögel e.V.) Precious 3889 4.00 / 52.44

15. Lea Beckmann (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Allenger19 4.00 / 52.46

16. Denise Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) L'Escada654 4.00 / 55.92

17. Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Sixtus K1,013 4.00 / 58.36

18. Nina Wenke (RFV Sögel e.V.) Henriette 49608 4.00 / 59.34

19. Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.) Santiano 37987 4.00 / 59.90

20. Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen) Ceddy 3212 4.00 / 64.40

21. Mona Seggebruch (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Quintino D938 4.00 / 66.93

22. Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen) Joey Jumper 2640 8.00 / 61.09

23. Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.) California Sunrise 21,169 8.00 / 62.19

24. Lena Ottink (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Dutshman481 12.00 / 56.70

25. Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bentley 6872 12.00 / 59.50

26. Mona Seggebruch (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Easy like a Champ482 28.00 / 84.99

13 Stilspringprfg.m.St.Kl.A*

Többen Bauunternehmen GmbH, Geeste-Dalum

Autohaus Gebr. Schwarte, Meppen

1. Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Vicky 1281,095 *(7.60) 0.00 / 29.96P

2. Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Columbo 50342 *(7.70) 0.00 / 32.32P

3. Marie-Sophie Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Licotus 2706 *(7.50) 0.00 / 32.43P

4. Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Blümchen 12386 *(7.80) 0.00 / 32.80P

5. Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Alposas Nevada22 *(7.50) 0.00 / 33.85P

6. Julia Dippel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cushy-Jolie425 *(7.70) 0.00 / 35.64P

7. Kira Rolfes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Rodizio 5964 *(7.60) 0.00 / 35.92P

8. Laura Muke (RUFV Osterbrock) Cassandra 324194 *(8.00) 0.00 / 37.05P

9. Sabrina Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.) Chelsea 154251 (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00P

10. Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger) La petite Rouge662 (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00P

10. Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ulyxes1,074 (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00P
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12. Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Laviva L688 (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

12. Wendy Benkemper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Spitfire La Garette1,035 (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

14. Alina Kohne (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Coutreau402 (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

15. Nina Cirksena (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Kantje's Dido647 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

15. Elke de Riese (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Son Noir1,026 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

17. Nora Möller (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Mileen817 (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

18. Denise Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) L'Escada654 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

18. Luzie Spieker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lorio S758 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

20. Lisa-Sophie Schüritz (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Belle Jolie 269 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

20. Volker Bannach (RFV Esterwegen) Lord Peri755 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

22. Luise Schneckenberger (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Lu la Belle777 (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

23. Jessica Quaing (RUFV Wietmarschen) Lyn 2801 (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

24. Sandra Godenschwager (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Condios 14352 (5.30) 0.00 / 0.00

25. Lena Brinkmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Cita 47298 0.00 / 0.00

25. Nina Wenke (RFV Sögel e.V.) Henriette 49608 0.00 / 0.00

25. Maike Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Piquet G886 0.00 / 0.00

14/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

ARKON Shipping GmbH, Haren

1. Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Columbo 50342 0.00 / 55.56P

2. Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems) It's Lady Yvonne Z630 0.00 / 56.71P

3. Edgar Hornhues (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) Lord Eddi 2749 0.00 / 57.49P

4. Felicia Többen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Paola 224867 0.00 / 58.05P

5. Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Cordes Daimond369 0.00 / 58.95P

6. Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Monte Revellino B833 0.00 / 60.31P

7. Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassy 75199 0.00 / 63.74P

8. Andreas Riepl (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.) Lufino788 0.00 / 63.86P

9. Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.) Agrano7 0.00 / 64.64

10. Jaimie Kemper (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Catch him if you can204 0.25 / 69.01

11. Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bentley 6872 0.50 / 70.50

12. Wilhelm Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lady Girl671 4.00 / 55.32

13. Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.) Santiano 37987 4.00 / 63.33

14. Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Hulingshof's Jogi618 4.00 / 63.75

15. Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte) Carry Girl 3181 4.00 / 64.29

15. Ralf Hornhues (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) La Jolie 59659 4.00 / 64.29

17. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Royal Swing970 7.25 / 81.70

18. Sarah Rebecca Linnig (RV Ganderkesee) Charlotte 150239 7.50 / 82.46

19. Isabell Fischer (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caderas M106 8.25 / 85.40

20. Stefan Rattin (RUFV Leer e.V.) Carlo 449171 9.50 / 90.45

21. Anja Nowak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Cordiana 3370 10.50 / 94.40

14/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

J. u. B. Küppers GmbH, Ostenwald

1. Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg) Quinara K928 0.00 / 55.06P

2. Anna-Lena Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.) Pine Creek885 0.00 / 55.93P

3. Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.) Little Dream 61730 0.00 / 57.00P

4. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Louis 236772 0.00 / 57.30P

5. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Spardoctro1,028 0.00 / 57.74P

6. Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.) Chico's Way267 0.00 / 59.21P

7. Denise Przygodda (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Darling AS434 0.00 / 59.86P

8. Lea Beckmann (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Allenger19 0.00 / 60.71P

9. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Quebec 59908 0.00 / 60.72P

10. Christoph Hüsken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Corsica 9387 0.00 / 60.75P

11. Malte Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Asrael 743 0.00 / 61.92P

12. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Caletta 99114 0.00 / 63.54

13. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Quorum L944 0.00 / 63.90

14. Fabian Büter (RUFV Osterbrock) Smudo 81,019 0.00 / 64.59

15. Christin Scheel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Liqueur 7724 0.00 / 65.65

16. Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Lucky Lou 21780 4.00 / 54.94

17. Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Quality 18896 4.00 / 55.69

18. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Cadeau 54105 4.00 / 55.80

19. Andrea Wissing (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.) Lamonte 3674 4.00 / 57.97

20. Verena Könning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) Colja 9337 4.00 / 60.36

21. Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Mentos C WE814 4.00 / 60.88

22. Jürgen Többen (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Quamquam898 4.00 / 61.08

23. Heike Schmieder (LRV Mülheim) Rocklady V961 4.00 / 61.79

24. Christina Buten (RUFV Osterbrock) Chilling1,178 8.00 / 57.82

25. Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Stacenta1,041 8.00 / 64.09

26. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lord Ludwig 10754 9.00 / 88.75

27. Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Edition's Candet487 13.25 / 89.64

28. Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen) Atlantik 6146 13.75 / 91.87
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29. Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Farina 999510 20.00 / 59.52

14/3 Springprüfung Kl.L

Reederei Deymann Management GmbH, Haren

1. Felix Feitsma (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Liebste Roadst707 0.00 / 54.68P

2. Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden) Quebelle de la cour909 0.00 / 55.69P

3. Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden) Corentinus372 0.00 / 55.82P

4. Felix Feitsma (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cleopatra 250311 0.00 / 56.28P

5. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Classic - Girl 2304 0.00 / 57.26P

6. Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden) Fire-Star527 0.00 / 57.52P

7. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Ultima 531,073 0.00 / 58.40P

8. Isabell zu Jührden (RV Helleforth e.V.) Calit122 0.00 / 58.57P

9. Jennifer Hölscher (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Frieda 229548 0.00 / 58.93

10. Andreas Kandziora (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ms. Maily837 0.00 / 59.10

11. Lena Ottink (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Cornado's Little Princess376 0.00 / 60.22

12. Andreas Kandziora (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ms. Morningstar838 0.00 / 61.14

13. Franziska Doetkotte (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Ustinov 321,085 0.00 / 62.27

14. Franziska Doetkotte (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Clausewitz N308 0.00 / 62.49

15. Isabell zu Jührden (RV Helleforth e.V.) Cold Play 7334 0.00 / 62.60

16. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Crostino414 0.00 / 67.09

17. Isabell Többen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Quintana 30936 4.00 / 57.41

18. Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden) Good Choice W579 4.00 / 59.78

19. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Que Sera 28907 4.00 / 60.50

20. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Squax1,038 4.00 / 65.20

21. Jennifer Hölscher (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Calle 54124 5.75 / 75.50

15/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Deymann Rohrbau GmbH & Co.KG, Haren

1. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Brisko 2093 0.00 / 52.52P

2. Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Vendelin 21,094 0.00 / 53.31P

3. Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Clarence S301 0.00 / 53.43P

4. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Certo 8219 0.00 / 53.54P

5. Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Storyman M1,054 0.00 / 57.28P

6. Janne Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Contessa 135357 0.00 / 57.41P

7. Janne Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) La Grafina658 0.00 / 57.59P

8. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ursus 601,083 0.00 / 60.98P

9. Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Carinjo 31162 0.00 / 61.71P

10. Jaike Gräfe (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Championesse du Lys For Pleasu232 0.00 / 62.55P

11. Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lilly Marleen S715 0.00 / 62.68P

12. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Valoo1,090 0.00 / 62.73P

13. Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.) Lilly Likes Looping714 0.00 / 63.33P

14. Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.) Calando S111 0.00 / 66.74

15. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Ciao Bella 6289 0.00 / 67.62

16. Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Pauline 415872 0.00 / 68.30

17. Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Kamilla ter Muyncken646 0.25 / 76.30

18. Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER) Celsin1,203 4.00 / 53.80

19. Isabel Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Quicklebendig922 4.00 / 54.35

20. Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Santiago 219986 4.00 / 60.20

21. Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Akon W9 4.00 / 63.40

22. Frederike Hüsken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Corsica 9387 4.00 / 64.19

23. Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.) Cressida 8408 4.00 / 67.85

24. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Compassion 4347 4.00 / 70.95

25. Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Sky Cat1,016 4.00 / 73.90

26. Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden) Corentinus372 8.00 / 58.44

27. Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Lugia 2790 8.00 / 58.72

28. Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Dutch Boy 3480 8.00 / 59.69

29. Jaike Gräfe (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Infinity's Lady626 8.00 / 72.14

30. Verena Könning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) Colja 9337 10.00 / 83.16

31. Verena Könning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) Gripu589 12.00 / 55.79

15/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Poker Deko-, Blumen- und Gartengestaltung, Haren

1. Andreas Kandziora (RUFV Haren-Ems) Feengold 3514 0.00 / 51.56P

2. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cormello R374 0.00 / 52.62P

3. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Chopin Chavannais279 0.00 / 52.66P

4. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Champ 227231 0.00 / 53.00P

5. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cavalli 3209 0.00 / 53.10P

6. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Une Star de St. Simeon1,077 0.00 / 53.28P

7. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Havinga's Balando602 0.00 / 53.41P

8. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Carla Comte167 0.00 / 53.49P
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9. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Kassiopaia 3650 0.00 / 54.84P

10. Carsten Olding (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.) Lionel 54722 0.00 / 56.58P

11. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Quorin1,155 0.00 / 56.79P

12. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Quatar 3901 0.00 / 57.77P

13. Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Ustina 81,191 0.00 / 58.29P

14. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Burrita100 0.00 / 58.33P

15. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Chicago 183261 0.00 / 58.36

16. Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Conchetta S1,209 0.00 / 58.63

17. Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf) Lovely's Loreley775 0.00 / 63.09

18. Cedric-Niklas Triebsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Seven up 42999 0.00 / 63.97

19. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canillar141 0.00 / 73.45

20. Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) ChaChaCha S226 0.00 / 73.79

21. Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Lybelle 27798 4.00 / 53.23

22. Felix Feitsma (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Liebste Roadst707 4.00 / 54.14

23. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Undercover 111,076 4.00 / 59.00

24. Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg) Queen Magic 2911 4.00 / 59.55

25. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Calmara 8126 4.00 / 63.00

26. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Ginga 52576 4.00 / 63.99

27. Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Evolution 14503 4.00 / 65.61

28. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Caipidor108 4.00 / 66.02

29. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Chula Vista287 4.00 / 67.88

30. Luis Sebastian Fusaro (RUFV Schwagstorf) Clarina 11302 4.00 / 69.24

31. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Peak's Mill873 4.00 / 69.59

32. Felix Feitsma (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cleopatra 250311 4.00 / 72.32

33. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Lord Argo748 4.00 / 72.48

34. Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert) Sebastiano 3995 8.00 / 53.53

35. Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Quality 18896 11.25 / 88.78

36. Andreas Kandziora (RUFV Haren-Ems) Paramont's Lady868 11.50 / 89.26

37. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Calypso St. Barth128 12.00 / 69.97

38. Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Chocolate 87276 12.00 / 75.50

39. Ralf Hornhues (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) La Jolie 59659 13.50 / 81.85

16/1 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Reederei Wessels GmbH & Co.KG, Haren
Ehrenpreis ELCE Equi Logistic Center Europe, Twist

1. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Cadeau 54105 *0.00 / 42.35P

2. Aron Petuchovski (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Gannan1,134 *0.00 / 43.90P

3. Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Amy 19929 *4.00 / 38.41P

4. Denise Przygodda (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Darling AS434 *4.00 / 43.74P

5. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Chucker286 *4.00 / 45.16P

6. Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassy 75199 4.00 / 57.80P

7. Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Lucky Lou 21780 4.00 / 60.60P

8. Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.) Chico's Way267 4.00 / 60.61P

9. Christina Buten (RUFV Osterbrock) Chilling1,178 4.00 / 61.40P

10. Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Cordes Daimond369 4.00 / 63.15P

11. Christoph Hüsken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Corsica 9387 4.00 / 63.65

12. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lord Ludwig 10754 4.00 / 65.00

13. Jovanna Schrader (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Cascada 46187 5.00 / 73.44

14. Jennifer Hölscher (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Frieda 229548 6.00 / 77.49

15. Verena Könning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) Gripu589 8.00 / 57.86

16. Malte Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Asrael 743 8.00 / 58.00

17. Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.) Little Dream 61730 8.00 / 59.48

18. Fabian Büter (RUFV Osterbrock) Smudo 81,019 8.00 / 59.91

19. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Spardoctro1,028 8.00 / 61.00

20. Anna-Lena Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.) Pine Creek885 8.00 / 65.72

21. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Royal Swing970 8.00 / 69.03

22. Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Edition's Candet487 8.75 / 72.70

23. Andrea Wissing (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.) Lamonte 3674 9.00 / 73.50

24. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Quorum L944 11.25 / 82.66

25. Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Quality 18896 12.00 / 64.45

26. Ralf Hornhues (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) La Jolie 59659 16.00 / 63.10

16/2 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

EDEKA Konen, Haren

Ehrenpreis ELCE Equi Logistic Center Europe, Twist

1. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Cornesch377 *0.00 / 35.15P

2. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Chicago 183261 *0.00 / 36.62P

3. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Chula Vista287 *0.00 / 36.74P

4. Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Number One B862 *0.00 / 37.06P

5. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Zalido 21,119 *0.00 / 37.26P

6. Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Christiano Ronaldo B282 *0.00 / 37.40P
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Ergebnisübersicht: Haren [381728006] 05.07.2017 - 09.07.2017

7. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quenntina916 *0.00 / 37.92P

8. Felix Feitsma (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cleopatra 250311 *0.00 / 38.31P

9. Isabell Többen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Quintana 30936 *0.00 / 38.72P

10. Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Danique 6429 *0.00 / 41.19P

11. Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Second Luna996 *0.00 / 46.20P

12. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Certo 8219 4.00 / 56.26P

13. Felix Feitsma (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Liebste Roadst707 4.00 / 57.62

14. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Brisko 2093 4.00 / 58.31

15. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Compassion 4347 4.00 / 58.58

16. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lindsey Vonn 2719 4.00 / 59.10

17. Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.) Carentino 3160 4.00 / 59.92

18. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) La Braccesca1,160 4.00 / 60.23

19. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Ginga 52576 4.00 / 60.69

20. Lena Ottink (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Quiness 3933 4.00 / 61.17

21. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Valoo1,090 4.00 / 61.71

22. Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden) Corentinus372 4.00 / 62.28

23. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ursus 601,083 4.00 / 62.43

24. Franziska Doetkotte (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Clausewitz N308 4.00 / 63.60

25. Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Sky Cat1,016 4.00 / 67.25

26. Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden) Good Choice W579 6.75 / 80.92

27. Andreas Kandziora (RUFV Haren-Ems) Feengold 3514 8.00 / 56.34

28. Franziska Doetkotte (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Ustinov 321,085 8.00 / 67.20

29. Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Landro B678 12.00 / 60.59

30. Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden) Fire-Star527 12.00 / 61.41

32. Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden) Quebelle de la cour909 16.00 / 56.09

33. Isabell zu Jührden (RV Helleforth e.V.) Cold Play 7334 16.25 / 86.41

17/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Karl Müller GmbH & Co.KG, Baiersbronn-Mitteltal

1. Isabel Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Quicklebendig922 0.00 / 60.40P

2. Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Storyman M1,054 0.00 / 62.90P

3. Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Litessa727 0.00 / 70.10P

4. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Ciao Bella 6289 0.00 / 75.41P

5. Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Kamilla ter Muyncken646 0.00 / 77.65P

6. Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Clarence S301 4.00 / 59.05P

7. Janne Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) La Grafina658 4.00 / 65.60

8. Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Santiago 219986 4.00 / 68.20

9. Janne Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Contessa 135357 4.00 / 69.39

10. Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Pauline 415872 4.00 / 70.70

11. Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden) Corentinus372 4.00 / 71.76

12. Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf) Baroness 36362 4.00 / 72.03

13. Lena Ottink (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Quiness 3933 4.00 / 73.20

14. Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.) Cressida 8408 5.00 / 81.30

15. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Brisko 2093 12.00 / 65.20

16. Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lilly Marleen S715 16.00 / 76.14

17/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Reitershop Lüssing GmbH & Co.KG, Haren-Raken

Ehrenpreis Böckmann Pferde, Lastrup

1. Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quincy 154930 0.00 / 58.09P

2. Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf) Chicago's Boy264 0.00 / 58.25P

3. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Que Casco906 0.00 / 59.56P

4. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cavalli 3209 0.00 / 60.40P

5. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Kassiopaia 3650 0.00 / 61.83P

6. Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Christiano Ronaldo B282 0.00 / 63.14P

7. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Burrita100 0.00 / 63.15P

8. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Ginga 52576 0.00 / 65.82P

9. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canillar141 0.00 / 67.23P

10. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Caipidor108 0.00 / 67.80P

11. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Zalido 21,119 0.00 / 67.98P

12. Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Danique 6429 0.00 / 70.42P

13. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Chicago 183261 0.00 / 72.80P

14. Luis Sebastian Fusaro (RUFV Schwagstorf) Coconella 8329 0.00 / 77.44

15. Andreas Kandziora (RUFV Haren-Ems) Feengold 3514 4.00 / 59.25

16. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Carla Comte167 4.00 / 61.40

17. Felix Feitsma (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Liebste Roadst707 4.00 / 62.26

18. Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Carinjo 31162 4.00 / 62.90

19. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Peak's Mill873 4.00 / 64.80

20. Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Ustina 81,191 4.00 / 64.88

21. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Quatar 3901 4.00 / 68.60

22. Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Number One B862 4.00 / 69.41
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23. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Chula Vista287 4.00 / 70.38

24. Felix Feitsma (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cleopatra 250311 4.00 / 70.97

25. Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Evolution 14503 4.00 / 74.40

26. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Champ 227231 4.00 / 77.25

27. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Carolina 37177 8.00 / 62.79

28. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Ludger G785 8.00 / 74.96

29. Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) ChaChaCha S226 8.25 / 78.29

30. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Riverdale960 8.75 / 80.20

31. Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert) Sebastiano 3995 12.00 / 67.39

32. Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Lybelle 27798 12.00 / 68.16

33. Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg) Queen Magic 2911 12.00 / 69.10

34. Cedric-Niklas Triebsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Seven up 42999 12.00 / 72.93

35. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Can do it 21135 13.25 / 82.97

36. Giovanni Fanti (RV Vechta e.V.) Killian van het Avenhof1,175 18.25 / 86.67

37. Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Quality 18896 18.25 / 86.90

18/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Küchengalerie am Dom, Haren

1. Michaela Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cornet's Sunshine379 8.30P

2. Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Cote de Pablo397 8.20P

3. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Sem Semper998 8.10P

4. Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) Monaco 118830 8.00P

4. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) My Casalls Calo839 8.00P

6. Anna Hilgefort (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Special Lucy H1,131 7.90P

6. Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Copin's Boy1,205 7.90P

8. Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Contex 12358 7.80P

8. Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Heathcliff 5606 7.80P

8. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Parco 18869 7.80P

11. Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cosco Cablo392 7.70P

11. Anna Hilgefort (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Limited Edition 821,130 7.70P

13. Stefanie Kohnen (RUFV Haren-Ems) Geraldina 2568 7.60P

13. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) La Peppa661 7.60P

13. Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER) Can Cassiana1,201 7.60P

16. Alexander Isaak (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.) Chuck 41284 7.50

17. Svenja Peters (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Gretja Lyjanera587 7.40

17. Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Lassini 6685 7.40

19. Insa Schnau (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Coco Jamba328 7.30

19. Dominique Stolte (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Culcha Candela B1,167 7.30

21. Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Discovery 61458 7.20

22. My Thorvaldsson (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Chloé 9274 7.00

22. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Notarius WD860 7.00

24. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Coradina 15367 6.90

24. Ellen Wedel (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Estrella 96501 6.90

24. Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock) Vincent AS1,099 6.90

27. Helmut Jasken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Que Belle 6905 6.80

28. Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) New Shepard1,200 6.70

29. Annicka Laudenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Smokey Joe 51,018 6.60

30. Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Betty Bariton77 6.50

31. Christin Scheel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Special One V1,033 6.40

32. Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER) Inkognito 271,147 6.20

33. Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassitha198 5.90

34. Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) V-plus S1,086 5.70

35. Mona Seggebruch (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Easy like a Champ482 4.90

36. Tobias Kinzilo (RUFV Haren-Ems) Charlott 35238 0.00

36. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Gennaia 2567 0.00

18/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Bauschlosserei Schlump GmbH & Co.KG, Wietmarschen-Lohne

1. Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Piet le Beau882 8.60P

2. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Curtis 82424 8.20P

3. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Cara mia 140152 8.10P

4. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Carlington170 8.00P

5. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Theo 1601,064 7.90P

6. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Christalida Song280 7.80P

6. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Marlou 9810 7.80P

8. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Griep an T588 7.70P

8. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) La Noire 16660 7.70P

8. Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf) Holland1,207 7.70P

11. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Balanca50 7.60P

11. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Hazelly605 7.60P

13. Dirk Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Gabani 5556 7.50
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13. Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf) Idem Dito De Fee1,208 7.50

15. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Caroline 100178 7.40

15. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Get on Top 4570 7.40

17. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ivory 47633 7.30

17. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Laca 2668 7.30

17. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Sixpack 71,012 7.30

20. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Charlyn 9241 7.20

21. Dirk Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Barbossa 360 7.10

21. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Hianora1,171 7.10

23. Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Gipsi 37577 6.30

24. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Feeling Light N513 5.90

25. Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Caletta 112113 5.80

25. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Salvaro 14978 5.80

27. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Al Pacina 310 5.00

28. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Arkolino40 0.00

28. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Chacci220 0.00

28. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cool and clever362 0.00

19/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Baustoffhandel Brink GmbH, Ringe

1. Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Can Ya Mecan136 8.20P

2. Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Comme ci comme ca 6345 7.90P

3. Daniel Hüsing (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Balou 79853 7.80P

3. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) My Casalls Calo839 7.80P

5. Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Carshela182 7.70P

5. Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Cote de Pablo397 7.70P

5. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Sem Semper998 7.70P

8. Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Cascada 94189 7.60P

9. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Gerartini JR569 7.50P

9. Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Sixtus K1,013 7.50P

11. Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) Contraire 3359 7.40P

12. Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassitha198 7.30P

13. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Coradina 15367 7.20P

13. Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Queena LH912 7.20P

15. Lena Ottink (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Cornado's Little Princess376 7.10

15. Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER) Gerlaiky1,202 7.10

17. Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Contex 12358 7.00

18. Anna Hilgefort (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Carl Lewis 71,129 6.90

18. Anna Hilgefort (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Special Lucy H1,131 6.90

20. Insa Schnau (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Coco Jamba328 6.80

21. Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf) Escorial K498 6.60

22. Svenja Peters (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Gretja Lyjanera587 6.50

23. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lui 92791 5.80

23. Annicka Laudenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Smokey Joe 51,018 5.80

23. Dominique Stolte (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Culcha Candela B1,167 5.80

26. Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) Monaco 118830 5.70

27. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Parco 18869 5.50

28. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) La Peppa661 5.20

29. Michaela Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cornet's Sunshine379 4.80

30. Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cosco Cablo392 4.60

31. Christin Scheel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Special One V1,033 3.50

32. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Gennaia 2567 0.00

32. Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER) Can Cassiana1,201 0.00

19/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Autohaus Dullen GmbH, Haren-Emmeln

1. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Country Strong398 8.60P

2. Dirk Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Gabani 5556 8.50P

3. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Valegro 31,087 8.40P

4. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cool and clever362 8.30P

5. Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Coach 11322 8.20P

6. Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf) Activo 23 8.10P

7. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Get on Top 4570 8.00P

7. Janne Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Sputnik 1131,037 8.00P

9. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Arkolino40 7.90P

9. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lotto 14765 7.90P

11. Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cantiaro de Chile K148 7.80P

11. Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Marlou 9810 7.80P

11. Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf) Holland1,207 7.80P

14. Dirk Visscher (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Barbossa 360 7.70

14. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Chacci220 7.70
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16. Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Air Force One 198 7.60

16. Jens Dummeyer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cornflakes 61,180 7.60

18. Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.) No Time L854 7.50

19. Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Piet le Beau882 7.40

20. Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Alaba 411 7.30

20. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Carlo D173 7.30

20. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Riverdale960 7.30

23. Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Lieschen Müller 6708 7.20

24. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Caroline 100178 7.00

24. Jens Dummeyer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Tom Cruise W Z1,181 7.00

26. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Laca 2668 6.80

27. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Balanca50 6.50

28. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ivory 47633 6.30

29. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Calypso St. Barth128 6.20

30. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Linus W 2721 5.90

31. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Lanthaga 2679 0.00

31. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Theo 1601,064 0.00

20/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

NWL-Deymann GmbH & Co.KG, Haren

Ehrenpreis Hengststation Rene Tebbel, Emsbüren

1. Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Conchetta S1,209 8.80P

2. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Carlo D173 8.40P

3. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Riverdale960 8.20P

4. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Calmara 8126 8.10P

5. Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) Contraire 3359 8.00P

6. Fenja Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Numa Una S861 7.90

7. Daniel Hüsing (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Balou 79853 7.80

8. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lotto 14765 7.70

9. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Lanthaga 2679 7.60

10. Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Chocolate 87276 7.40

10. Anna Hilgefort (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Carl Lewis 71,129 7.40

12. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Country Strong398 7.20

12. Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf) Gaudi de Fee565 7.20

14. Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Air Force One 198 7.10

15. Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.) No Time L854 6.90

16. Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Carshela182 6.80

16. Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lui 92791 6.80

18. Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cantiaro de Chile K148 6.00

19. Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Alaba 411 0.00

19. Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden) Capri 112151 0.00

19. Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Cascada 94189 0.00

19. Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Clint M314 0.00

19. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Gerartini JR569 0.00

19. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Valegro 31,087 0.00

20/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

NWL-Deymann GmbH & Co.KG, Haren

Ehrenpreis Hengststation Rene Tebbel, Emsbüren

1. Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Can Ya Mecan136 8.50P

2. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Can do it 21135 8.30P

3. Jens Dummeyer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cornflakes 61,180 8.20P

4. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Lisa Simpson 2725 8.10P

5. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Calypso St. Barth128 8.00P

21 Standard-Spring-WB (Oldie-Springen)

Allianzgeneralvertretung Carsten u. Holger Robben GbR, Haren

1. Petra Jürrens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Gigolo 417573 0.00 / 44.41P

2. Jürgen Gerdes (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Columbus 861,217 0.00 / 45.60P

3. Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) Simba 1321,007 0.00 / 47.40P

4. Kirstin Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Queen Mary 111,215 0.00 / 47.53P

5. Michaela Lehniger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Nicoss 2853 0.00 / 51.40P

6. Winfried Hamann (ZRFV Legden e.V.) Chico 869266 0.00 / 57.83

7. Günter Fischer (RUFV Haren-Ems) Gelba1,199 0.00 / 63.57

8. Bernhard Kathmann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Gigolo 597574 0.00 / 68.48

9. Sabine Haas (RFV Nienberge e.V.) Lesley 591,137 4.00 / 50.93

10. Petra Jürrens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Sasuke992 4.00 / 59.32

11. Andreas Penniggers (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Fernando1,206 12.00 / 85.58

12. Nicole Kommer (RV Byfang Essen 1953 e.V.) Campino 522133 12.00 / 138.28
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22 Springponyprüfung Kl.A**

Vernhold GmbH, Münster

1. Marieke Tscheschlok (RG Dangast e.V.) Nora 512858 8.40P

2. Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.) Na mein Kleiner W841 8.20P

3. Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.) Toto 271,170 8.00P

4. Marie Müller (RV Verl e.V.) St.Annens Get up1,039 7.80P

5. Michelle Lachmann (RFV Hünxe) Penelope SG875 7.60

6. Lara Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.) Petrus SG1,179 7.00

7. Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle) Adventure 555 5.60

8. Michelle Lachmann (RFV Hünxe) Miratini SGN822 3.80

9. Leonie Seuken (RFV Hünxe) Specksbosch Tilla1,184 3.30

10. Fin Schulte-Geldermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Marsali SGN811 1.80

23 Springponyprüfung Kl.A**

Wittrock GmbH, Rhede-Brual

1. Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.) Na meine Kleine W842 8.20P

2. Michelle Lachmann (RFV Hünxe) Miratini SGN822 7.70P

3. Fin Schulte-Geldermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Marsali SGN811 7.60P

4. Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.) Toto 271,170 6.10P

5. Monja Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Missisippi B824 5.90

6. Lara Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.) Petrus SG1,179 5.70

7. Leonie Seuken (RFV Hünxe) Specksbosch Tilla1,184 5.60

24 Springponyprüfung Kl.L

McClever Möbel GmbH, Dörpen / Stadt Haren(Ems)

1. Michelle Lachmann (RFV Hünxe) Penelope SG875 8.30P

2. Marieke Tscheschlok (RG Dangast e.V.) Nora 512858 8.00P

3. Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle) Adventure 555 7.50P

4. Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Madlock H WE807 7.20P

5. Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.) Na mein Kleiner W841 7.10

5. Marie Müller (RV Verl e.V.) St.Annens Get up1,039 7.10

7. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Bellatrix B67 6.40

25/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1.Abt. Stevens Sportpferde GmbH,

2.Abt. VDL Stud

1. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Coupe Gold401 8.60P

2. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canoletto143 8.30P

3. Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Casablanca 125185 8.10P

4. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Botakara91 8.00P

5. Jan Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel) Cora 640366 7.90P

5. Wolfgang Zimmermann (ZRFV Gescher e.V.) Eleanor 31,187 7.90P

7. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) Calida CB117 7.80P

7. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Labalou665 7.80P

9. Dirk Visscher (NAME ERROR: FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.) Gabani 5556 7.70

9. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Lisa Simpson 2725 7.70

9. Dirk Visscher (NAME ERROR: FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.) Sputnik 1131,037 7.70

12. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Gerartini JR569 7.60

13. Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Like Angel713 7.50

13. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Shanty 371,004 7.50

15. Andrea Krehenwinkel (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.) Baobai59 7.40

15. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Van Harten1,091 7.40

15. Andreas Lange Dr. (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cap 91,183 7.40

18. Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln) Caliberty116 7.30

19. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Chica TT260 7.10

20. Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln) Carreras 14179 6.90

21. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Plot Green887 6.80

22. Wolfgang Zimmermann (ZRFV Gescher e.V.) Caracho 171,186 6.60

23. Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Chloe 25273 6.40

24. Giovanni Fanti (RV Vechta e.V.) Con Amore RM1,174 6.30

25. Giovanni Fanti (RV Vechta e.V.) Queeny Moon RM1,176 6.00

26. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lanzelot 136682 5.80

27. Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Betty Bariton77 5.70

28. Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Comme ci comme ca 6345 5.60

29. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Coupe du Monde400 0.00

29. Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Queena LH912 0.00
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25/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1.Abt. Stevens Sportpferde GmbH,

2.Abt. VDL Stud

1. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Granny's Girl T583 8.40P

2. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Chandon de Blue233 8.20P

3. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Numeri863 8.10P

4. Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.) Quick Bob921 8.00P

5. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Classico Superiore306 7.90P

5. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Cormalico373 7.90P

7. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Lucy 749784 7.80P

26/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1.Abt. Anton Mayrose GmbH & Co.KG

1.Abt. VDL Stud

1. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Coupe Gold401 8.80P

2. Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Like Angel713 8.30P

3. Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.) Cayenne 2441,189 8.20P

4. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Chica TT260 8.00P

4. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Classico Superiore306 8.00P

4. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Cormalico373 8.00P

7. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Botakara91 7.70

7. Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln) Carreras 14179 7.70

9. Andreas Lange Dr. (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cap 91,183 7.60

10. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Coupe du Monde400 7.50

11. Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln) Caliberty116 7.30

12. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) Calida CB117 7.20

12. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Shanty 371,004 7.20

14. Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Casablanca 125185 7.10

14. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Plot Green887 7.10

14. Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.) Quick Bob921 7.10

17. Nicola Strube (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Chandon de Blue233 7.00

18. Jan Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel) Cora 640366 6.90

18. Dirk Visscher (NAME ERROR: FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.) Sputnik 1131,037 6.90

20. Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.) Lucy 749784 6.30

21. Andrea Krehenwinkel (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.) Baobai59 6.00

22. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Conjack 2353 0.00

22. Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Jella 14639 0.00

22. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Labalou665 0.00

22. Sandra ter Bahne (ZRFV Borken e.V.) Saltando S1,185 0.00

26/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1.Abt. Anton Mayrose GmbH & Co.KG

1.Abt. VDL Stud

1. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canoletto143 8.40P

2. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Numeri863 8.30P

3. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Lisa Simpson 2725 8.10P

4. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Granny's Girl T583 8.00P

4. Wolfgang Zimmermann (ZRFV Gescher e.V.) Caracho 171,186 8.00P

27/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1.Abt. Hermann Müller GmbH, Iserlohn

1.Abt. Wilkes Kunststoffe GmbH, Schwelm

1. Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert) Sebastiano 3995 0.00 / 58.41P

2. Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln) Doriano 13474 0.00 / 61.70P

3. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Classic - Girl 2304 0.00 / 63.79P

4. Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) First class van Helsing528 0.00 / 65.64P

5. Anna Alberts (NAME ERROR: FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.) Comtess 1971,168 0.00 / 67.60P

6. Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) New York 18851 0.00 / 68.81P

7. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Cilla O291 0.00 / 70.41

8. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quenntina916 0.00 / 73.85

9. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Compagnon 12346 0.50 / 77.95

10. Giovanni Fanti (RV Vechta e.V.) Killian van het Avenhof1,175 1.25 / 80.69

11. Verena Könning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) Colja 9337 1.50 / 81.30

12. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Chile M270 2.25 / 84.57

13. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Costa Rica 63396 4.00 / 67.57

14. Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Afrika 616 4.00 / 69.02

15. Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Air Force One 198 4.00 / 71.48

16. Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Stina 671,053 4.00 / 72.77
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17. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Compassion 4347 4.00 / 73.65

18. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Lanthaga 2679 4.25 / 76.17

19. Sandra Kiemstedt (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Eddy Cursey486 5.00 / 79.75

20. Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Light Com710 5.50 / 81.50

21. Verena Könning (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) Gripu589 8.00 / 61.30

22. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Carlo 454172 8.00 / 68.87

23. Alexander Isaak (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.) Cindy Girl 2294 8.00 / 70.90

24. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Chiara Belladonna D1,149 8.75 / 78.31

25. Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Alaba 411 14.00 / 83.95

26. Ralf Hornhues (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) La Jolie 59659 19.75 / 106.34

27/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1.Abt. Hermann Müller GmbH, Iserlohn
1.Abt. Wilkes Kunststoffe GmbH, Schwelm

1. Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Jamela 2636 0.00 / 60.80P

2. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Tornado VS1,067 0.00 / 62.40P

3. Lena Ottink (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Quiness 3933 0.00 / 65.40P

4. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Valoo1,090 0.00 / 66.06P

5. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Gräfin Andorra581 0.00 / 68.44P

6. Henry Vaske (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Lohengrin 92742 0.00 / 69.23P

28/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1.Abt. Preis Josef Efken Baumaschinenhandel, Sögel

Ehrenpreis Böckmann Pferde, Lastrup
2.Abt. Preis August Bruns Landmaschinen, Haren-Emmeln
Ehrenpreis Hengststation Rene Tebbel, Emsbüren

1. Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lavender Brown687 8.40P

2. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Cilla O291 8.20P

3. Jan Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel) Carrido 3180 8.00P

3. Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) First class van Helsing528 8.00P

3. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Gräfin Andorra581 8.00P

3. Henry Vaske (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Lohengrin 92742 8.00P

3. Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Quinto 851,197 8.00P

8. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Tornado VS1,067 7.70

9. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Carlo 454172 7.60

9. Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Chacco's Son II222 7.60

11. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Leocaballo R1,150 7.50

12. Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Afrika 616 7.40

12. Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln) Doriano 13474 7.40

14. Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Quentino 26917 7.30

14. Anna Alberts (NAME ERROR: FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.) Comtess 1971,168 7.30

16. Sebastian Hollenbeck (RUFV Rulle) Pepe 298876 7.20

17. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Chile M270 7.10

18. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Chica 188259 7.00

19. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Lanthaga 2679 6.40

20. Giovanni Fanti (RV Vechta e.V.) Con Amore RM1,174 6.10

21. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Chiara Belladonna D1,149 5.30

22. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Costa Rica 63396 0.00

28/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1.Abt. Preis Josef Efken Baumaschinenhandel, Sögel

Ehrenpreis Böckmann Pferde, Lastrup
2.Abt. Preis August Bruns Landmaschinen, Haren-Emmeln
Ehrenpreis Hengststation Rene Tebbel, Emsbüren

1. Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Stina 671,053 8.30P

2. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Compagnon 12346 8.10P

2. Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Jamela 2636 8.10P

2. Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Light Com710 8.10P
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